river Shilabati from Ramdebpur to Simana for a length of 14.10 km within Block - Oaspur-I,
PS - Daspur, Paschim Medinipur under No Cost lo the State Exchequer basis under Ghatal
Master Plan. (lW/Sl/NCSE/1 1W-357 12025-26)

tw252649382S000

Block - Daspur-|, PS - Daspur, Paschim Medinipur .

Administrative Approval: Rs 217782 (Two Lakh Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty
Two Only.)

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

Sl No. Financial Year H ead
Scheme

Type
Scheme

Name
Amount

1 2025-26 32-2701 -80-005-00-003-27-00-v State Developmenl
Schemes

lnvestigation and
Planning Organisation

(including field
20000